
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 

DESCRIPTION: SR 70 from Lorraine Road to Bourneside Boulevard

CONTRACT NO.: E1V68  F.P.I.D. NO.: 414506-7-52-01, 414506-7-56-01 County(s): Manatee         DATE: 11/29/2022

NAME OFFICE/FIRM INTERNET ADDRESS 

Jhoanna Garces de Beltre Procurement Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us

Jamie Reyes Procurement Jamie.Reyes@dot.state.fl.us

Denise Hutton Frontier Florida,LLC Denise.hutton@ftr.com

James Nichols Construction Manager james.nichols@dot.state.fl.us

Terry Young Uniti Fiber Terry.Young@uniti.com

Michelle Buitron PM Michelle.Buitron@dot.state.fl.us

Joe Glorioso Utilities FDOT Joe.Glorioso@dot.state.fl.us

David Turley Project Development Engineer David.Turley@dot.state.fl.us

Jon Sands Construction Jonathan.Sands@dot.state.fl.us

Brian Blair Construction Brian.Blair@dot.state.fl.us

Bill Kersey Manatee County IT Bill.kersey@mymanatee.org

Wayne Shelton Utilities FDOT Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us

Sergio Figueroa TRC/ Dranaige Sergio.Figueroa2@dot.state.fl.us



Firms 

Vinnie LaVallette T2 Utility Engineers vinnie.lavallette@t2ue.com

Donnie Holcomb HDR Engineering donnie.holcomb@hdrinc.com

Steve Boylan GAI s.boylan@gaiconsultants.com

Joey Roselli Cone & Graham jroselli@conegraham.com

Phil Walker Brown And Caldwell pwalker@brwncald.com

Bart Rohrer HDR Engineering Bart.rohrer@hdrinc.com

John Matlosz Watson Civil jmatlosz@watsoncivil.com

Aaron Keen Watson Civil akeen@watsoncivil.com

Natalie Woody Ajax Paving nehwoody@ajaxpaving.com

Felipe Jaramillo Ajax Paving fjaramillo@ajaxpaving.com

Nathan Hassler  Ajax Paving nhassler@ajaxpaving.com

Mari Bonbrest HDR Engineering Mari.bonbrest@hdrinc.com

Daniel J Egan Cone & Graham degan@conegraham.com

Jason Starr HDR Engineering jason.starr@hdrinc.com



Kristina De Moya The Demoya  kristina.demoya@demoya.com

Jim Toombs GAI j.toombs@gaiconsultants.com

Jeremy Botto Pevida jbotto@ardurra.com

Unknown Unknown (239) 707-1458


